Any signage 
must be approved by the Village of DeRuyter prior to placement.  

SECTION 3.   COMPENSATION 

The County hereby agrees to pay the Village a sum equal to seven hundred dollars ($700.00) per month for the 
term of this contract for a total of eight thousand, four hundred dollars ($8,400.00).   

SECTION 4.  INDEMNIFICATION 

Regarding the operations and responsibilities under this Agreement, the Village of DeRuyter further covenants 
and agrees to indemnify, defend and hold harmless Madison County, their officers, agents and employees